
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

May, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,270 0 0 1,020 0 996 0 0

Allegany 424 0 0 0 108 238 0 0

Broome 2,353 0 0 45 0 620 1,629 0

Cattaraugus 922 0 0 0 205 589 0 0

Cayuga 1,322 0 0 0 0 691 527 0

Chautauqua 1,555 0 0 0 164 1,313 0 0

Chemung 749 0 0 0 0 373 342 0

Chenango 692 0 0 3 0 322 347 0

Clinton 1,284 0 0 0 0 863 375 0

Columbia 746 0 0 248 0 488 0 0

Cortland 786 0 0 0 0 535 213 0

Delaware 504 0 0 53 0 294 157 0

Dutchess 4,012 0 0 40 0 2,165 0 0

Erie 9,290 0 0 0 1,143 3,092 0 0

Essex 641 0 0 3 0 387 239 0

Franklin 619 0 0 0 0 308 311 0

Fulton 873 0 0 105 0 737 29 0

Genesee 786 0 0 0 0 644 0 0

Greene 494 0 0 137 0 357 0 0

Hamilton 75 0 0 0 0 50 25 0

Herkimer 1,434 0 0 11 0 1,083 324 0

Jefferson 1,486 0 0 0 0 118 1,056 0

Lewis 711 0 0 0 0 169 525 0

Livingston 774 0 0 0 0 161 564 0

Madison 1,015 0 0 3 0 491 487 0

Monroe 10,146 0 0 0 0 1,256 8,110 0

Montgomery 796 0 0 192 0 578 26 0

Nassau 25,630 1,193 6,456 0 0 5,416 0 3,821

Niagara 2,581 0 0 0 0 2,092 0 0

Oneida 3,701 0 0 8 0 2,132 1,318 0

Onondaga 6,400 0 0 0 0 3,082 2,113 0

Ontario 1,906 0 0 0 0 220 1,609 0

Orange 6,432 1,466 0 32 0 2,847 0 0

Orleans 652 0 0 0 51 367 234 0

Oswego 2,046 0 0 0 0 1,139 406 0

Otsego 961 0 0 117 0 447 397 0

Putnam 1,762 0 541 0 0 1,221 0 0

Rensselaer 1,317 0 0 676 0 550 0 0

Rockland 8,402 437 0 0 0 6,015 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,571 0 0 0 0 533 909 0

Saratoga 2,371 0 0 968 0 1,307 0 0

Schenectady 1,863 0 0 577 0 1,201 0 0

Schoharie 257 0 0 164 0 93 0 0

Schuyler 252 0 0 0 0 104 148 0

Seneca 483 0 0 0 0 70 413 0

Steuben 1,282 0 0 0 0 537 745 0

Suffolk 33,098 3,087 4,751 0 0 7,531 0 6,714

Sullivan 1,074 0 0 0 0 380 0 0

Tioga 583 0 0 9 0 266 291 0

Tompkins 1,188 0 0 0 0 522 459 0

Ulster 2,801 0 0 103 0 1,524 0 0

Warren 1,077 0 0 186 0 839 0 0

Washington 1,124 0 0 209 0 915 0 0

Wayne 2,062 0 0 0 0 360 1,690 0

Westchester 12,445 1,068 2,306 0 0 2,750 0 0

Wyoming 705 0 0 0 164 541 0 0

Yates 409 0 0 0 0 36 373 0

Bronx 15,172 1,635 1,736 0 0 2,179 0 4,863

Kings 40,682 599 12,433 0 0 5,889 0 6,650

New York 8,105 427 1,623 0 0 1,336 0 2,389

Queens 42,052 951 10,008 0 0 7,845 0 8,737

Richmond 5,904 33 2,636 0 0 1,663 0 528

Total 285,109 10,896 42,490 4,909 1,835 82,867 26,391 33,702

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
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County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,270 0 0 0 123 0 59 0 72

Allegany 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0

Broome 2,353 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0

Cattaraugus 922 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0

Cayuga 1,322 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0

Chautauqua 1,555 0 0 0 0 0 17 61 0

Chemung 749 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Chenango 692 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

Clinton 1,284 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Columbia 746 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Cortland 786 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0

Delaware 504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,012 0 0 0 1427 0 0 0 380

Erie 9,290 0 3577 0 0 0 0 1439 39

Essex 641 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Franklin 619 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 873 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 786 0 0 0 122 0 20 0 0

Greene 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,434 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,486 0 0 0 33 0 279 0 0

Lewis 711 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Livingston 774 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,015 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Monroe 10,146 0 0 0 599 0 181 0 0

Montgomery 796 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 25,630 2141 0 0 0 0 6545 0 58

Niagara 2,581 0 435 0 0 0 53 0 1

Oneida 3,701 0 0 0 0 0 243 0 0

Onondaga 6,400 0 0 0 0 630 575 0 0

Ontario 1,906 0 0 0 69 0 8 0 0

Orange 6,432 0 0 0 1587 0 318 0 182

Orleans 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,046 0 0 0 0 276 225 0 0

Otsego 961 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,762 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,317 0 0 0 39 0 23 0 29

Rockland 8,402 0 0 0 1137 0 483 0 330

St. Lawrence 1,571 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0

Saratoga 2,371 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 1,863 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 1

Schoharie 257 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,098 2162 0 0 0 0 8853 0 0

Sullivan 1,074 0 0 0 694 0 0 0 0

Tioga 583 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,188 0 0 0 0 207 0 0 0

Ulster 2,801 0 0 0 899 0 66 0 209

Warren 1,077 0 0 0 36 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,062 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Westchester 12,445 779 0 0 4867 0 675 0 0

Wyoming 705 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 409 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 15,172 576 0 3164 0 0 657 0 362

Kings 40,682 1253 0 3894 0 0 9444 0 520

New York 8,105 524 0 896 0 0 739 0 171

Queens 42,052 3053 0 5909 0 0 4538 0 1011

Richmond 5,904 377 0 0 0 0 667 0 0

Total 285,109 10865 4012 13863 11861 1151 35196 1706 3365

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


